MARATONA DEL MUGELLO
BORGO S. LORENZO (FI) 18 Settembre 2010

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. Cognome Nome Sex | Anno Societa Tempo
1 |KIPKERING PHILEMON METTO M 1974 |ATL CASTELLO 02:29:53
2 |SOLOMON ROTICH M 1980 |VIOLETTA CLUB 02:30:10
3 |MANENTE ALESSANDRO M 1969 [BREMA RUNNIG TEAM 02:31:26
4 |COLNAGHI PIETRO M 1974 |(CITR 3 ATLETICA 02:33:59
5 |FERLIC JANEZ M 1981 [GORENJSKI GLAS 02:53:34
6 |DOVADOLA KRISHNA M 1975 |AVIS C.S. PIETRO 02:53:47
7 |FERRARI MARCELLO M 1970 |[U.S. TENNO 02:55:00
8 |SCAGGIANTE NELSON M 1985 |VENICEMARATHON CLUB 02:55:14
9 |MASSIMI FRANCESCO M 1981 |[LIPPO 02:58:51
10 |BAMBINI ALBERTO M 1959 [ASD SOLEAROS LIVORNO 02:59:11
11 [BONFIGLIO MARCO M 1977 (99 VITTUONE 02:59:20
12 [CECCONI RICCARDO M 1961 |S. FEDI PISTOIA 03:00:03
13 |DEROBERTIS GIOVANNI M 1968 [AMATORI PUTIGNANO 03:00:09
14 |PIROTTA MARIO M 1957 |CRAL BANCA POPOLARE BERGAMO 03:01:32
15 [CERETTO SONIA F 1975 [MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 03:02:34
16 [VENDITTI ROMEO M 1966 |[LATINA RUNNERS 03:05:02
17 |BRILLI RICCARDO M 1974 |CILLO RUNNERS 03:05:49
18 |[POLI ALESSANDRO M 1972 (LIBERO 03:07:34
19 [SUSINI DANIELE M 1973 [LIBERO 03:08:55
20 |FARINA MASSIMO M 1978 [MARCIATORI MUGELLO 03:09:06
21 [VENTURI ROBERTO M 1967 (LA LUMEGA VERGATO 03:10:00
22 |BARGHINI PAOLO M 1960 [MS 340 03:10:09
23 |BATTOCCHIO ROBERTO M 1956 |(OLIMPIA 03:10:59
24 |RIA ROBERTO M 1974 (LIVORNO TEAM RUNING 03:11:01
25 |BIANCHI SERGIO M 1965 [ATLETICA PRATO 03:12:00
26 |PARRI LIDO M 1968 |[ATLETICA VINCI 03:12:30
27 |MUSTAT LARA F 1977 [CUS PARMA 03:13:01
28 |BORDIN ANDREA M 1985 [BASTIA 03:13:51
29 |BORDIN EMANUEL M 1976 [BASTIA 03:13:52
30 |TRIVELLIN FEDERICO M 1982 [BASTIA 03:15:46
31 |COSCETTI ALESSIO M 1967 [LIVORNO TEAM RUNING 03:16:10
32 |ROMAGNOLI PAOLO M 1970 [MARCIATORI MUGELLO 03:17:06
33 |GRAGLIA RAFFAELE M 1961 [TAPPO ROSSO 03:18:24
34 |MARE' SERGIO M 1964 (MARCIATORI MUGELLO 03:18:59
35 |GHIARDI CATIA F 1965 |ATLETICA PRATO 03:19:00
36 |UCCIERO SIMONE M 1977 |IL FIORINO 03:20:18
37 |GIUNTOLI MARCO M 1983 [MASSA E COZZILE 03:21:33
38 |AQUILANI LUCA M 1976 [MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTELLO 03:22:15
39 |NARDI MASSIMO M 1973 |ZELOFORAMAGNO 03:23:11
40 |SEPPI ROBERTO M 1963 |ATLETICA VAL DI NON E SOLE 03:23:59
41 |TASCIONE CORRADO M 1959 |[C.S.I. CASALECCHIO 03:24:03
42 |DOMMI ALESSANDRO M 1977 [LIBERO 03:24:14
43 |RAMIN FERDINANDO M 1959 (BASTIA 03:24:26
44 |IANES GIULIO M 1947 |ATLETICA VAL DI NON E SOLE 03:24:35
45 |GALEOTTI FRANCESCO M 1980 [ATLETICA CALENZANO 03:25:40
46 |SUSTA FEDERICO M 1977 |APERDIFIATO 03:26:21
47 |PORRO MARINO M 1960 (ATL TEAM LARIO 03:27:41
48 |SETTESOLDI DANIELE M 1968 ([LIBERO 03:28:00
49 |FEDUZZI ROBERTINO M 1965 |[OLIMPIA NUOVA RANIG 03:28:14
50 |PANARIELLO VINCENZO M 1966 |S. FEDI PISTOIA 03:28:17
51 |SCARAMELLI SIMONE M 1983 [COMITATO UISP PRATO 03:28:20
52 |BRENICCI CARLO M 1960 [MADONNA DI SOTTO 03:28:42
53 |GIANNINI CLAUDIO M 1952 |[S. FEDI PISTOIA 03:28:52
54 |POLI ALESSANDRO M 1962 [CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO BASSO 03:29:08
55 |FANTE FABIO M 1959 |[BASTIA 03:29:17
56 |FUBELLI STEFANO M 1959 (POD. SOLIDARIETA ROMA 03:29:19
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FABBRI
IVONE
SANALITRO
RIZZO
BOSIO
BIANCHINI
PLACUCCI
LONCAR
MAZZINI
BANDONI
MICHELI
MARCONI
FASTIGARI
ROSSI
ZANNI
CANDIANI
FERRETTI
FIBBI
RAMUNDO
PLATANIA
REALI
RICCI
SISTI
RAMPONI
GESTRO
PASQUINI
FANCHETTI
PINTORI
ROMANINI
CUPOLO
NOME
CURRADI
NARDA
MONTALTI
CARLI
BETTI
SAMBO
ROMAGGIOLI
BENASSI
CuccoLl
BOIN
CIARAMELLA
DARESTA
MIGLIARO
SUPPA
LOMBARDI
CURSI
MANCA
CASELLI
CIAMPI
FANIZZA
DARI
NOVEMBRE
GRECO
PELAGALLI
BERTI
CORAZZA
GUALTIERI
FABBIANI
STROPPIANA
VIANELLO
NERI

LANDI
MENEGHIN

DANILO
GIANLUCA
SALVATORE
PIETRO
GIACOMO
DAVID
FRANCO
FRANJO
VALTER
GIORGIO
SIMONE
MASSIMO
PAOCLO
PATRIZIA
MASSIMO
PAOLO
GIORGIO
GRAZIANO
FEDERICO
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
AMBROGIO
MAURO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ROCCO

PAOLO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
RAFFAELE
LUISA
ROBERTO
SANDRO
MORENO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGINO
EMANUELE
ROBERTO
DORANDO
MARCELLO FLAVIO
GIANNA
RENZO
GIOVANNI
MARCO

LUIGI

PAOLO
LEANDRO GIORGIO
IAGO

LUCA

FABIO
ALESSANDRO
ANGELO
ANDREA
SIMONE
FABIO

FABIO
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1962
1978
1968
1965
1962
1968
1957
1954
1960
1968
1963
1963
1964
1973
1953
1965
1959
1965
1978
1958
1973
1968
1964
1959
1959
1954
1945
1963
1949
1961

1967
1975
1965
1957
1987
1982
1950
1949
1970
1968
1963
1962
1960
1969
1963
1959
1965
1969
1948
1961
1954
1975
1974
1948
1983
1960
1955
1963
1959
1962
1966
1948
1967

ROCCA RANNER

AMATORI CASTELFRANCHESI

S. FEDI PISTOIA

ATLETICA NOVESE

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATLETICA MONTECATINI
SIDERMEC

AK VETERAN ZAGREB

PRATO NORD

CROCE D'ORO PRATO

PRATO NORD

AMATORI ATLETICA CARRARA
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
PICO RUNNERS

STAMURA

MARCIATORI CASTELLANI

AVIS FORLI

CIRCOLO ARCI SALONE RINASCITA
UISP PRATO

UNIVERSALE ALBA DOCILIA
FATTORI QUARRATA

RICCIONE CORRE

TEAM PROBIKE

PODISTICA MELE

MULTEDO 1930 GE 2000
LIBERO

MONTAGNETTA'S SKY RUNNERS
DUCOS BRESCIA

EDERA FORLI

GS PIEVE A RIPOLI

CANOTTIERI COMUNALI FIRENZE
COMTER ESERCITO
CESENATE

CAI PISTOIA

CAI PISTOIA

LIBERO

LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
MARCIATORI MUGELLO
AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO
BASTIA

FATTORI QUARRATA
NADIR ON THE ROAD
MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
CRAL COMUNE FIRENZE
ATLETICA SIGNA

VALMISA

LIBERO

CENTESE

G.POD. ROSSINI

COMTER ESERCITO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI PUTIGNANO
PICO RUNNERS

PRATO NORD

S. FEDI PISTOIA

PFIZER

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
MARCIATORI MUGELLO
UNICREDIT

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

BASTIA

03:29:22
03:29:35
03:29:44
03:30:13
03:30:14
03:31:04
03:31:06
03:31:36
03:32:11
03:32:12
03:32:25
03:32:42
03:33:43
03:34:11
03:34:32
03:35:17
03:35:27
03:36:16
03:36:32
03:37:25
03:37:33
03:37:36
03:38:00
03:38:49
03:38:53
03:39:09
03:39:29
03:39:38
03:39:50
03:39:53
03:39:55
03:40:12
03:40:28
03:40:44
03:40:55
03:40:56
03:40:57
03:41:04
03:41:10
03:41:24
03:41:55
03:42:46
03:42:53
03:43:07
03:43:12
03:43:18
03:43:20
03:43:48
03:44:15
03:44:21
03:44:34
03:44:35
03:44:36
03:44:38
03:45:05
03:45:11
03:45:20
03:46:22
03:46:37
03:46:41
03:46:49
03:47:37
03:48:09
03:48:13
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177
178
179
180
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182
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184

CICCARELLA
ZAMPELLARI
ZIESMER
CARACCIOLI
ABBATE
SCHIMMENTI
VOLPI
BERNONI
BORRELLI
LORENZINI
RAGAZZINI
FIORELLI
GROTTESCHI
FRANCONI
BARNI
CASTAGNINI
RUSSO
MIGLIAVACCA
ROSSI
TORTOLI
RONCHI
RUOTOLO
CIAMPOLINI
DI CAPRIO
DI RONZA
MEZZOLLA
CIAVATTA
FAVALE
SAMMORI
SILIMBANI
MORANDI
SPICHETTI
NENCIONI
TOMBA
GUBERTI
MARTINI
RATOCI
VIZZINI
TEGGI
TARONI
MACALUSO
CIARLELLI
BIGI

ISOLANI
GUERRIERI
DURANTE
SANTAGOSTINO
SICILIANO
CERULLO
SIGNORINI
PINTORI
LENTINI
MORESCHINI
CARLINI
SPORTELLI
SERIOLO
CUSINI
ROSSINI
BORETTI
PEUKER
FINIGUERRA
GAMBAIANI
ANICETI
QUARTINO

PALMERINO
CLAUDIO
REBEKAH
MIMMO
ROSARIO
ANGELO
STEFANO
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
GIANNI
STEFANO
TOMMASO
LUCA
TOMMASO
MARCO
MICHELE
ANGELO
PAOCLO
RICCARDO
MAURIZIO
TIZIANO
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
STEFANO
PAOLO
NATALE LEONARDO
LUCIANO
RUGGERO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
LUCA
SIMONE
BARBARA
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIZIO
GIORDANO
BARTOLO
AMEDEO
LUCIANO
MANUELA
GRAZIANO
MARCO
ALBERTO
ALBERTINA BELLA
FRANCESCO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
MARIO
ANDREA
SABRINA
TIZIANA
ANGELO
MARCO
STEFANO
DAVID
GRIT-UTA
FAUSTO
MAURO
MICHELA
MARCO
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1967
1968
1987
1965
1955
1952
1966
1976
1961
1955
1969
1958
1958
1959
1979
1973
1979
1964
1966
1971
1958
1975
1958
1960
1966
1969
1966
1967
1952
1966
1979
1954
1963
1971
1967
1967
1978
1971
1957
1968
1965
1968
1955
1958
1953
1968
1961
1966
1959
1980
1970
1964
1966
1970
1967
1944
1955
1965
1969
1965
1970
1965
1965
1962

COOP CERAMICA D'IMOLA

C.S.I. CASALECCHIO

LIBERO

LIBERO

TRIONFO LIGURE GENOVA
AMATORI CASTELFRANCHESI
APERDIFIATO

LIBERO

COMTER ESERCITO

LIPPO

AVIS FORLI

ATLETICA BANCA PESARO
MAIANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

LIBERO

GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE
LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
CRAL ATAF

OLIMPUS ATLETICA SAN MARINO
ATLETICA MONTECATINI
OLIMPIA

COMTER ESERCITO

COMTER ESERCITO

ARCUS RIMINI

MARATONETI RICCIONESI
MONTAGNETTA'S SKY RUNNERS
FERRERO ALBA

UISP FAENZA

CAI PISTOIA

PRATO NORD

LIBERO

AVIS FORLI

POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA
CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO BASSO
LIBERO

FATTORI QUARRATA

APD DIPENDENTI AUSL BOLOGNA
DINAMO FAENZA

ATLETICA CALENZANO

CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO BASSO
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
ASIS VENETO

G.POD. ROSSINI

LIBERO

UISP

MONTAGNETTA'S SKY RUNNERS
APERDIFIATO

CROCE D ORO PRATO

AMICI DELLA MARCIA ATL MASSAROSA
CORRERE E' SALUTE MOTTOLA
SPIRITO TRAIL

S. FEDI PISTOIA

UISP FAENZA

PERALTO GENOVA
MONTAGNETTA'S SKY RUNNERS
LIBERO

MARCIATORI MUGELLO

S. FEDI PISTOIA

PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS

FATTORI QUARRATA

PODISTICA MELE

03:48:21
03:48:24
03:48:31
03:49:30
03:49:38
03:49:54
03:50:07
03:50:16
03:50:25
03:50:26
03:50:42
03:51:46
03:52:55
03:53:15
03:53:26
03:53:41
03:53:49
03:54:11
03:54:23
03:55:13
03:55:22
03:55:27
03:55:48
03:55:53
03:55:57
03:56:06
03:56:15
03:56:21
03:56:34
03:56:43
03:56:46
03:57:03
03:57:07
03:57:27
03:57:29
03:57:35
03:58:10
03:58:14
03:58:36
03:58:44
03:59:41
03:59:58
04:00:46
04:00:54
04:00:55
04:00:57
04:01:16
04:01:41
04:01:46
04:03:20
04:03:47
04:04:16
04:05:22
04:05:59
04:06:35
04:07:42
04:07:56
04:08:35
04:09:37
04:10:15
04:10:42
04:10:43
04:10:50
04:11:03
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199
200
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202
203
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212
213
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215
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

CARNESECCHI
CHIESI
MAZZEO
PIERINI
CURRELI
RICCI
CAMBRINI
CALZOLAI
MALEVOLTI
DAL LAGO
LUCIANO
BUSATTI BEI
GUALTIERI
GEMMA
DOMMI
PADERNI
NACCI
ALBANO
MARIANI
CECCHI
BRONZINI
MAGRI
BARZANTI
MORI

BELLI
SBORO
NISTRI
MANDELLI
PETRELLA
ARNIANI
MENCHI ROGAI
ODDOLINI
SALVATORE
MANDRIOLI
MORETTI
MASOTTI
SAMSA
TARTARINI

PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI

TOMBOLESI
GROTTO
CORRADI
SALIMBENE
FERRI
ONORATO
RABAZZI
UBALDI
ANDREATINI
ROSINI
CATONI
BRUNETTI
CENCI
ZERBINATI
BARTOLINI
GUALTIERI
CONTARDI
QUADRELLI
SARTI
GIANNINI
FUNGHI
MESCHINI
VANDELLI
SCAGGIANTE
SANTORIELLO

FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
PIERO
FRANCESCO
MIRKO
RENATO
DAVID
GIUSEPPE
LUDMILLO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
LORENZO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ENRICO
SANDRO
NICOLA
CARLO
DEBORA
GIUSEPPE
ALFREDO
ALESSIO
DARIO MARIA
EMILIO
FULVIO
SERGIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
SILVANO
ADONELLA
SAVERIO
ALESSANDRO
ALAN
MIRCO
MARCO
ANTONIO
MARCO
GIORGIO
MARIO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
STEFANO
LUCIANO
ANNA MARIA ELISABETTA
FILIPPO
LIBERO
PIERLUIGI
LUCIANO
FRANCESCA
MAURIZIO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
ENZO
ENRICO
ALIGI
LORENZO
ANTONIO
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1951
1967
1952
1956
1956
1987
1956
1969
1959
1966
1955
1961
1960
1954
1966
1968
1956
1962
1965
1971
1959
1980
1943
1973
1971
1946
1975
1964
1948
1958
1955
1966
1954
1962
1959
1975
1969
1977
1971
1962
1949
1961
1955
1960
1951
1961
1955
1961
1970
1951
1985
1977
1946
1961
1955
1976
1963
1963
1961
1941
1965
1946
1959
1966

ATLETICA INTESA

GRUPPO ESCURSIONISTICO VICCHIESE
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA SIGNA

SAN PANCRAZIO

IL PONTE SCANDICCI

TENNIS CLUB TERRA ROSSA
ATLETICA PORCARI
MISERCORDIA LUCCA
MISERCORDIA LUCCA

LIBERO

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
LA NAVE

ATLETICA SCANDIANO

CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO BASSO
CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO BASSO
FORZA E CORAGGIO
RISUBBIANI

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
LIBERO

LA NAVE

ATLETICA INTESA

APERDIFIATO

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
MAIANO

POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA
ATLETICA GROSSETO

TAIL ROMAGNA

RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
TURIN MARATHON

AVIS CAMPOBASSO

AVIS PIANORO

ASPA BASTIA

LIBERO

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
UNIONE 90

APERDIFIATO

APERDIFIATO

TEAM ITALIA ROAD RUNNERS
REVERE

LA NAVE

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO BASSO
OLIMPIA

TORRILE RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA 75

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
BONELLE

AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA

PICO RUNNERS

RISUBBIANI

RISUBBIANI

ATLETICA NOVESE

ATLETICA MAMELI

LIBERO

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE
ATLETICA PERIGNANO
APERDIFIATO

CASA MODENA
VENICEMARATHON CLUB
LIBERO

04:11:26
04:11:40
04:11:45
04:12:10
04:12:11
04:12:14
04:12:21
04:12:24
04:12:30
04:12:32
04:12:38
04:12:38
04:12:49
04:13:22
04:13:36
04:13:38
04:13:39
04:13:40
04:14:05
04:14:15
04:15:13
04:15:46
04:15:46
04:15:56
04:16:07
04:16:16
04:16:18
04:16:35
04:16:37
04:17:00
04:17:09
04:18:13
04:18:42
04:18:52
04:19:45
04:20:39
04:20:45
04:20:57
04:21:07
04:21:07
04:21:33
04:21:54
04:22:12
04:22:12
04:22:41
04:23:09
04:23:18
04:23:32
04:23:33
04:23:53
04:24:34
04:24:44
04:26:07
04:26:22
04:26:22
04:26:58
04:27:15
04:27:32
04:27:55
04:28:30
04:28:32
04:29:03
04:29:23
04:29:45




249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

URBANI

DI GIACOMOANTONIO
MOl

MAGI
MALAVASI
MASSINI
NISTRI
BERTACCA
PIZZI
LUCARINI
COSTA ZACCARELLI
SOLFRIZZIO
MENEGHETTI
CAPPELLINI
RAINIERI
D'AMICO
MARTINI
VECCHI
SIENA
QUADRELLI
VETTESE
CONVERTINI
TOSCHI
MANETTI
BORIOSI
SACCA'
SENATORI
MASSARI
STAGNARO
PAGLIONE
DRAICCHIO
LA MURA
CABRINI
VERLATO
MORANDIN
SANTI

Cosl
GENNARI
AGABITI
LAORETI
SANTINI
MENEGHELLI
BIANCONI
ODDOLINI
PAGLIALONGA
COSTA
PALMIGIANO
MULINACCI
BARCACCI
GALATI
MARIANI
MARCHESINI
SORESI
TARTAMELLI
FAGIANI
PUGLIESE
BOSCO
ZECCA
TAMBURINI
TOSOLINI
SETTESOLDI
BRUNETTI
RAZZOLINI
SAVIOLI

MASSIMO
ALBERTO
MARCO
AURELIO
PAOLO
LUCA
SANZIO
FERDINANDO
MASSIMO
PIERO
RINO
PAOLO
TIZIANO
FEDERICO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
BRUNO
ITALO
GABRIELE
MARCELLO
DONATO

G. FRANCO
PATRIZIO
GUALTIERO
VINCENZO
CARLO
GRETA
SERGIO
ENzO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
MARIO
LUCIANO
LUCA
SIMONETTA
GIULIANO
CAROLINA
FABIO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
PAOLO
KATIA
DANIELE
ROBERTO
CARMELO
DANIELE
GIULIANO
NICOLA
LILIANA
STEFANIA
DOMENICO
LINA
DAVID
ALESSANDRO
VITTORIO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
SILVANA
DAVID
VITANTONIO
SERENA
ANTONIO
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1956
1950
1979
1955
1951
1946
1943
1947
1953
1939
1952
1959
1968
1968
1949
1963
1952
1949
1949
1956
1972
1939
1960
1959
1957
1964
1953
1970
1958
1972
1973
1948
1948
1967
1947
1965
1958
1949
1963
1966
1958
1966
1960
1973
1961
1963
1949
1949
1961
1946
1959
1971
1964
1946
1958
1981
1954
1951
1943
1955
1963
1952
1965
1944

LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
BATTISTI MISERICORDIA VERNIO
TORRAZZO

RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO

MASSAROSA AMICI DELLA MARCIA

GS VIAREGGIO

FATTORI QUARRATA

LIBERO

GAMBE DE CUNCURESS
LIBERO

PODISTICA AGLIANESE
TRIONFO LIGURE GENOVA
COMTER ESERCITO

RICCIONE CORRI

CITTANOVA MODENA
MONTAGNETTA'S SKY RUNNERS
PODISTICA CERVESE

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
CANOTTIERI MILANO

S. FEDI PISTOIA

FATTORI QUARRATA

ACAR UNICREDIT

LA NAVE

CRAL COMUNE FIRENZE

PICO RUNNERS

MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
LIPPO

VALMISA

AVIS PIOMBINO

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
VIADANA LIONS

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
FIDIPPIDE

LIBERO

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
CRAL INPS FIRENZE

LIBERO

LUPATOTINA

PICO RUNNERS

SACMI IMOLA

GS DRAGO MARINA DI RAVENNA
CAI PISTOIA

PRATO NORD

PODISTICA PRATESE
CATANZARO LIDO
CIONAMARKET BUTI

GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE
GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
COMTER ESERCITO

COMTER ESERCITO

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
AMBROSIANA RIVALTA

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
LIBERTAS UDINE

LIBERO

AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

PFIZER

DOPOLAVORO FERROVIAIO RIMINI

04:29:47
04:29:47
04:29:48
04:30:40
04:30:58
04:31:16
04:31:20
04:33:34
04:33:35
04:34:56
04:35:00
04:35:37
04:36:38
04:36:48
04:37:28
04:37:31
04:37:56
04:39:30
04:40:32
04:42:16
04:42:16
04:42:52
04:42:52
04:43:14
04:44:43
04:44:45
04:46:11
04:46:12
04:46:39
04:46:41
04:48:36
04:48:47
04:50:42
04:50:52
04:51:16
04:52:21
04:52:29
04:53:10
04:53:11
04:53:12
04:53:30
04:55:34
04:55:34
04:55:39
04:56:48
04:57:03
04:57:42
04:59:14
04:59:45
05:00:39
05:01:44
05:01:47
05:01:47
05:02:29
05:04:16
05:04:16
05:06:04
05:06:19
05:11:39
05:13:37
05:19:07
05:20:50
05:20:52
05:20:52




313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

BEGGIO
ANCORA
FALEO
MANFERDINI
AZZETTI
PARACCHINI
GAVAZZENI
CERA
LICCARDI
TOSI

BLO

MARIANO
VITO PIETRO
MASSIMO
LEONARDO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNA CARLA
GIAMPAOLO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
VAINER

=TI

1967
1953
1966
1964
1941
1943
1954
1943
1944
1948
1953

BASTIA

PRO PATRIA MILANO

A.S.l. GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
GABBI BOLOGNA

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
JETT MATTEI BOLOGNA

05:20:52
05:23:18
05:26:47
05:27:51
05:27:57
05:40:04
05:43:50
05:48:19
05:54:30
06:00:48
06:00:48




